
VK Sprintaflossing
Kapermolen 8.5.2022

hamok

Noor DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : OV Mixed Relay Jeugd (#2) 
Tijd : 0:17:25 (8'50"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. OMEGA 5 0:45:50
2. TROL 2 0:51:35
3. OMEGA 6 0:53:15

1. 40 00:01:22 89m 15'21"/km
2. 43 00:01:06 00:02:28 136m 8'05"/km
3. 57 00:03:10 00:05:38 420m 7'32"/km
4. 51 00:00:50 00:06:28 85m 9'48"/km
5. 47 00:01:38 00:08:06 190m 8'36"/km
6. 50 00:01:05 00:09:11 158m 6'51"/km
7. 59 00:01:51 00:11:02 211m 8'46"/km
8. 62 00:01:15 00:12:17 113m 11'04"/km
9. 71 00:02:20 00:14:37 183m 12'45"/km

10. 74 00:01:08 00:15:45 116m 9'46"/km
11. 77 00:01:20 00:17:05 169m 7'53"/km
12. 999 00:00:20 00:17:25 47m 7'06"/km
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